SFP-1G系列
1埠 Gigabit乙太網路 SFP模組
特色與優點
• 數位診斷監控功能
• -40至 85°C操作溫度範圍（T型號）
• 符合 IEEE 802.3z標準
• 差異化 LVPECL輸入與輸出

1480 to
1580
1260 to
1360
1480 to
1580
1260 to
1360
Optical Power
TX Range (dBm) -3 to -9 -2 to -8
RX Range (dBm) -3 to -21 -2 to -23
Link Budget (dB) 12 15
Dispersion Penalty (dB) 2 3
Note: WDM-type SFP modules must be used in pairs (e.g., SFP-1G10ALC and SFP-
1G10BLC).
Note: When connecting the SFP-40A and 40B, we recommend using an attenuator to
prevent damage caused by excessive optical power.
WDM Gigabit Ethernet SFP
SFP-40A SFP-40B
Transceiver Type Single-mode

Warranty
Warranty Period 5 years
Details See www.moxa.com/tw/warranty
Package Contents
Device 1 x SFP-1G Series module
Documentation 1 x warranty card
尺寸
SFP-1G系列 SFP-1G系列（WDM型）
訂購資訊
Model Name Transceiver Type Typical Distance Operating Temp.
SFP-1GSXLC Multi-mode 300 m / 550 m / 1 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1GSXLC-T Multi-mode 300 m / 550 m / 1 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1GLSXLC Multi-mode 500 m / 1 km / 2 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1GLSXLC-T Multi-mode 500 m / 1 km / 2 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1G10ALC Single-mode 10 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1G10ALC-T Single-mode 10 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1G10BLC Single-mode 10 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1G10BLC-T Single-mode 10 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1GLXLC Single-mode 10 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1GLXLC-T Single-mode 10 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1G20ALC Single-mode 20 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1G20ALC-T Single-mode 20 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1G20BLC Single-mode 20 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1G20BLC-T Single-mode 20 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1GLHLC Single-mode 30 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1GLHLC-T Single-mode 30 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1G40ALC Single-mode 40 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1G40ALC-T Single-mode 40 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1G40BLC Single-mode 40 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1G40BLC-T Single-mode 40 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1GLHXLC Single-mode 40 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1GLHXLC-T Single-mode 40 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1GZXLC Single-mode 80 km 0 to 60°C
Model Name Transceiver Type Typical Distance Operating Temp.
SFP-1GZXLC-T Single-mode 80 km -40 to 85°C
SFP-1GEZXLC Single-mode 110 km 0 to 60°C
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 Single-mode 120 km 0 to 60°C
© Moxa Inc.版權所有.2024年 1月 2日更新。
未經Moxa Inc.明確書面許可，不得以任何方式複製或使用本文件及其任何部分。產品規格如有變更，恕不另行通知。請至本公司官網了解最新的產品
資訊。